tantalum capacitors,tantalum capacitor,chip tantalum capacitors,chip tantalu...smd tantalum capacitor,capacitors,capacitor,tantalum capacitors manufacturer
•
•
VTS Series SMD Tantalum Capacitors
Vatronics SMD tantalum  capacitors . There are S, A, B, C, D, E six sizes. They have lower ESR
Compared with the radial tantalum capacitors .The product is compatible with automatic pack and
place equipment. Suitable for suitable for electronic communication, computer and military and so on.
Operating temperature: -55• ~ +125•(above 85c,use derated voltage).

tantalum capacitors,tantalum capacitor,chip tantalum capacitors,chip tantalu...smd tantalum capacitor,capacitors,capacitor,tantalum capacitors manufacturer
How to order
VTS 105 M 035 B T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
(1)Product Type:
SMD Tantalum Capacitors
(2)Capacitance:
105=10*105 =1000000pF
226=22*106 =22000000pF
(3)Tolerance:
M=±20%
K=±10%
J=±5%
(4)Working Voltage
035=35VDC
016=16VDC
(5)Case size:
S=S CASE
A=A CASE
B=B CASE
C=C CASE
D=D CASE
E=E CASE
(6)Packing:
T=TAPE&REEL
Vatronics Technologies Limited